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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

INSTITUTO NACIONAL AGRARIO

GERENCIA CENTRAL

Número Formulario
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Unidad Ejecutora: 
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OFICINA CENTRAL

SAN PEDRO SULA
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TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     001    ) :
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Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

0801-1982-09613

05019002058636

16019995436090

16019995436090

0801-1982-09613

0801-1988-09035

16019995436090

08019003197364

0510-1990-00527

0500001

0408195800058

0101-1977-00197

08019995439578

0810-1969-00092

0801-1980-10762

0101-1949-00772

WILSON GEOVANNY ELVIR ELVIR

ESTACION DE SERVICIO TEXACO IDEAL S. DE R.L.

DISTRIBUIDORA MODELO S DE R.L. DE C.V.

DISTRIBUIDORA MODELO S DE R.L. DE C.V.

WILSON GEOVANNY ELVIR ELVIR

MARLON ALEXANDER PAGOAGA MEJIA

DISTRIBUIDORA MODELO S DE R.L. DE C.V.

TECNICENTRO E INVERSIONES ROADY S. DE R.L DE C.V

SAULO SURISADAY VALLEJO FIGUEROA

INSTITUTO NACIONAL AGRARIO

OSCAR EDGARDO GUZMAN

OSMAN EDUARDO GARCIA VEGA

ESTACIONES DE SERVICIO AUTOMOTRIZ JUTICALPA S DE R L

DARWINS RENAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

KENDY MARGARITA CARDENAS MARTINEZ

OMAR RIGOBERTO PRADO MATHEU


